
PUNJAB POLICE HOUSING CORPORATION LTD.
POLICE COMPLEX, PIIASE.}II, SAS NAGAR.

TEL. NO.40801I l, 4080112 & FAX No.4080107

CORRIGENDUM

Due to administrative reasons, tender called vide Short e-Tender No.0l/2024-25 dated
11.06.2024 is re-scheduled as under:-

Sr.
No

Name of Work i) Eslimated Cost
ii) Earnest Money
iii)Processing Fee
iv)Tender Form Cost

Time Limit
(in months)

1 Construction of Barracks for 24 Persons at Police
Stalion Khalra, Distt. Tarn Taran.

i) Rs.40.94 lacs
ii) Rs.O.82 Lacs
iii) Rs.483l I
iv) Rs.1770/-

0.1

Construction of Barracks for 24 Persons at Police
Station Khem-Karan, Distt. Tarn Taran.

i) Rs.4l.l2 lacs
ii) Rs.0.82 Lacs
iii) Rs.4852 /-
iv) Rs.l770l-

04

Period of Sale of Bid l)ocument Upto 8.10.2024 Time l0:00 Hrs.
Last Date of Bid Subrnission 8.10.2024 Time I 1:00 Hrs
Date & Time of Opening of Technical Bid

The other terms & conditions remains the same. For fu(her informa

wrrrv.eDroc,Dun iab.sov.i n

FORMANAG
--a-=

n, please log on to

G
G DIRECTOR

3.

9.10.2024 Time ll:00 Hrs.


